

The Perry Group is a Friends Group organized to support the mission and goals of Perry's Victory and International Peace Memorial. In addition the Perry Group has a schedule of social, philanthropic, and historical events commemorating our unique history. Active members enjoy regional events, business discounts and meetings to help build a lasting foundation for continued growth.

We invite you to join us as a member in this mission.

YOUR 2023 PERRY GROUP MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES:

Membership card and a Perry Group member coin giving you access to an array of member only events and meetings. Memberships are valid for the calendar year from Jan 1. through Dec. 31.

CHOOSE MEMBERSHIP OPTION

SINGLE MEMBERSHIP \$45 (1YR) (2YR INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP \$80) FAMILY MEMBERSHIP \$90 (UP TO 4 INDIVIDUALS)
BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP \$100 LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP \$1000.00
Name: Date:
Address:
Phone:Email:
For Family Membership Please list up to 3 additional member names (4 total in a Family Membership)
Name:
Name:
Name:
Make checks payable to: The Perry Group, P.O. Box 484, Put-in-Bay Ohio 43456